
KILLER WINGS KILLER WINGS 
Tossed in your choice of Buffalo, BBQ, Salt & Vinegar, Garlic Parmesan or Jet Fuel 
Sauce (You will need to sign a waiver). Served with cool ranch or blue cheese 
dipping sauce. 

BONELESS 1/2 POUND 12.95
BONE-IN 10 COUNT 15.95 
BONE-IN 20 COUNT 31.95

LU LU’S ASIAN WINGS  LU LU’S ASIAN WINGS  
A sinful concoction of sweet and savory ingredients tossed with our crispy  
deep-fried chicken wings. Garnished with thinly sliced scallions, spicy peppers  
and lightly dusted with sesame seeds. Served with a fortune cookie.

10 COUNT 17.95

TATCHOS  � 11.95TATCHOS  � 11.95
This is our twist on the traditional appetizer.  We take crispy tater tots and top them 
with fresh bacon bits, diced tomatoes, green onions and sour cream. Then we finish 
it off with a creamy smoked Gouda cheese sauce. Once you start, you can’t stop.

ADD PULLED PORK  4.95 
 

BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD  � 13.95BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD  � 13.95
Cheddar and colby cheese flatbread with fried boneless chicken tossed in  
Buffalo sauce and topped with a blue cheese drizzle and scallions.

KIKI’S FRIED PRETZEL STICKS  � 11.95KIKI’S FRIED PRETZEL STICKS  � 11.95
Freshly baked soft German pretzel sticks deep-fried and served with our  
house-made creamy smoked Gouda cheese sauce.

CLASSIC CAESAR  � 10.95CLASSIC CAESAR  � 10.95
Crisp romaine topped with garlic croutons and shaved Parmesan cheese.  
Served with our creamy Caesar dressing. 

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN  4.95
ADD GRILLED SALMON 6.95 

MAKE IT A WRAP WITH CHOICE OF SIDE 4.95

CHOPPED MIXED GREENS  � 9.95CHOPPED MIXED GREENS  � 9.95
Finely chopped mixed greens with tomatoes, shredded carrots, cucumbers  
and red cabbage. Served with your choice of dressing. 

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN  4.95
ADD GRILLED SALMON 6.95

SOUP OF THE DAY  � 7.95SOUP OF THE DAY  � 7.95
Bowl of chef’s house-made daily soup selection, served with crackers.

STARTERS & SALADS

10 OZ TOP SIRLOIN  � 27.95 10 OZ TOP SIRLOIN  � 27.95 
Seasoned or blackened and grilled to your liking. Served with your choice  
of two sides.

14 OZ RIBEYE  � 29.9514 OZ RIBEYE  � 29.95
Seasoned or blackened and grilled to your liking. Served with your choice  
of two sides.

CHICKEN & WAFFLE  � 22.95CHICKEN & WAFFLE  � 22.95
Crispy fresh-battered chicken served on a Belgian waffle. Topped with  
whipped butter, maple syrup and served with your choice of one side.

HAND BATTERED CHICKEN TENDERS  � 14.95HAND BATTERED CHICKEN TENDERS  � 14.95
Served with Crispy Sidewinder Fries.

FISH & CHIPS  � 22.95FISH & CHIPS  � 22.95
Light, flaky white fish fried until golden brown and served with our Crispy 
Sidewinder Fries, house-made coleslaw and tartar.

BOURBON GLAZED SALMON  � 26.95BOURBON GLAZED SALMON  � 26.95
Fresh Atlantic salmon served with your choice of one side.

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN  � 19.95SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN  � 19.95
Tender bone-in chicken brined in a citrus marinade for 24 hours and  
breaded with a Kentucky seasoned flour that’s deep-fried until golden brown.  
Served with grilled watermelon and your choice of one side.  

SPECIALTIES

DRAFTS HOUSE SMOKED BARBECUE
ST. LOUIS BABY BACK RIBS ST. LOUIS BABY BACK RIBS 
Our ribs are smoked for more than 4 hours until they fall off the bone.

FULL RACK  29.95 
HALF RACK  23.95

BARBECUE PULLED PORK BARBECUE PULLED PORK SANDWICH SANDWICH  � 14.95  � 14.95 
Our slow-cooked pulled pork piled high on a buttery toasted bun and  
topped with our house-made coleslaw. Served with your choice of one side. 

PULLED BARBECUE PORK PLATTER  � 17.95PULLED BARBECUE PORK PLATTER  � 17.95
Our slow-cooked pulled pork piled high. Served with house-made coleslaw  
and your choice of one side. 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and 
milk. Please advise your server of any known food allergies. An 18% gratuity will be added for parties of six or more.
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GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH  � 16.95GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH  � 16.95
Grilled chicken breast, fresh spinach, a thick-cut tomato, onions, sharp provolone, 
thick-cut smoked bacon, sliced sweet-and-spicy pickles and creamy cucumber 
dressing on a buttery toasted bun.

BLACK BEAN BURGER  � 14.95 BLACK BEAN BURGER  � 14.95 
Served on naan, topped with spinach, a thick-cut tomato, onions and Tzatziki sauce. 

NASHVILLE HOT NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH CHICKEN SANDWICH  � 17.95 � 17.95
Crispy, fresh battered chicken breast dipped in our own spicy volcano sauce  
with crisp lettuce, a thick-cut tomato, onions and sliced sweet-and-spicy pickles  
on a buttery toasted bun.

CHICKEN PARMESAN SUB  CHICKEN PARMESAN SUB   � 18.95 � 18.95
Hand-breaded chicken tenders fried until a golden brown and topped with 
marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese and Parmesan cheese on a toasted garlic  
butter hoagie.

THE ULTIMATE PHILLY CHEESESTEAK  � 18.95THE ULTIMATE PHILLY CHEESESTEAK  � 18.95
A half-pound of shaved grilled sirloin, sweet yellow onions, American cheese 
spread and sharp provolone on an authentic Philly roll.

	 ADD CRISP LETTUCE OR TOMATOES
MAKE IT A CHICKEN PHILLY

FOUR CHEESE HOUSE SMOKED PULLED PORK  FOUR CHEESE HOUSE SMOKED PULLED PORK  
GRILLED CHEESE  � 16.95GRILLED CHEESE  � 16.95
Layered with four cheeses and house smoked pulled pork. Four cheese  
grilled cheese also available.

TACOS  � 18.95TACOS  � 18.95
Three tacos with your choice of grilled chicken, blackened shrimp or house 
smoked pulled pork. Served with iceberg lettuce, pico de gallo, sour cream  
and shredded cheese on flour tortillas.
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All served with your choice of Crispy Sidewinder Fries, fresh fruit or house-made coleslaw and a barrel-cured pickle.

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

DRAFTS BURGER  14.95DRAFTS BURGER  14.95
The juiciest and most flavorful half-pound burger around! Grilled to perfection and topped with crisp lettuce, a thick-cut tomato and onions on a buttery toasted bun.

ADD YOUR FAVORITE TOPPINGS  2.00 EACH
American Cheese • Swiss Cheese • Pepper Jack Cheese • Thick-Cut Smoked Bacon • Caramelized Onions

CHICKEN TENDERS � 5.95 CHICKEN TENDERS � 5.95 

MAC AND CHEESE  � 5.95MAC AND CHEESE  � 5.95

ALL-BEEF HOT DOGALL-BEEF HOT DOG  � 5.95  � 5.95

HAMBURGER  � 5.95 HAMBURGER  � 5.95 

CHEESEBURGER   � 5.95 CHEESEBURGER   � 5.95 

JUNIOR MENU (12 AND UNDER)

RED VELVET CAKE  � 7.95RED VELVET CAKE  � 7.95

DAVID’S CHOCOLATE CAKE  � 8.95DAVID’S CHOCOLATE CAKE  � 8.95

CARROT CAKE  � 7.95CARROT CAKE  � 7.95

KEY LIME PIE  � 8.95KEY LIME PIE  � 8.95

BANANA CREAM PIE  � 8.95BANANA CREAM PIE  � 8.95

DESSERTS

OLD FASHIONED  � 15.00 OLD FASHIONED  � 15.00 
Our take on a classic, made with Buffalo Trace Bourbon and bitters.

WESTGATE HURRICANE  � 14.00 WESTGATE HURRICANE  � 14.00 
Spiced rum, Myers’s Dark Rum, passion fruit puree and a floater of 151 rum.

TOUCHDOWN SLAMMER  � 14.00 TOUCHDOWN SLAMMER  � 14.00 
Tequila, coconut rum, melon liqueur, pineapple juice and sweet-and-sour mix.

CHILI MANGO MARGARITA  � 14.00 CHILI MANGO MARGARITA  � 14.00 
Tequila shaken with our chili-mango mix.

BLUEBERRY LEMONADE  � 14.00 BLUEBERRY LEMONADE  � 14.00 
360 Blueberry Vodka, Deep Eddy Lemon Vodka, blueberries and lemon,  
topped with Sierra Mist.

BETWEEN INNINGS  � 14.00 BETWEEN INNINGS  � 14.00 
White rum, cognac, triple sec, lime juice, topped with lemonade.

FIRE & ICE  � 14.00 FIRE & ICE  � 14.00 
Fireball  Cinnamon Whisky and frozen lemonade.

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

CRISPY SIDEWINDER FRIES  � 3.95 CRISPY SIDEWINDER FRIES  � 3.95 

FRESH FRUIT  � 3.95FRESH FRUIT  � 3.95

HOUSE-MADE COLESLAW  � 3.95HOUSE-MADE COLESLAW  � 3.95

CHEF’S SEASONAL VEGETABLES� 3.95 CHEF’S SEASONAL VEGETABLES� 3.95 

BAKED POTATO (AFTER 5 P.M.)  � 3.95 BAKED POTATO (AFTER 5 P.M.)  � 3.95 

HOUSE-MADE GARLIC MASHED POTATOES � 3.95HOUSE-MADE GARLIC MASHED POTATOES � 3.95

MOM’S MAC AND CHEESE  � 7.95MOM’S MAC AND CHEESE  � 7.95

SIDES

IMPORT BEER  � 30.00IMPORT BEER  � 30.00 DOMESTIC BEER  � 25.00DOMESTIC BEER  � 25.00

BEER BUCKETS (5 BEERS)
ADD A FIREBALL RING OF FIRE FOR 9.00
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